
SAT 11 MAY 2019, START TIME 14:30

PLZEŇ

25m PISTOL WOMEN

FINAL RESULTS

PISTOL TROPHY 2019

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatName
Bib
No

Rk

 S-off: 2+425

5332233

20171412107

220

420ITAVECCARO
Margherita

4111

 S-off: 2+225

2243314

232117141110

222

642ITAAMATO
Nicole

4082

18

211321

161514119

323

853CZEHEINRICHOVÁ
Michaela

6083

15

04033

1511118

122

542SUISTARK
Sandra

5014

 SO14

0241

14128

322

742ITACONSTANTINO
Sara

4095

10

031

107

222

642GER
BAY

HECKNER
Andrea

2056

8

01

8

223

753SUIVILLIGER
Rebecca

5027

5

1103

433GERWIMMER
Carina

3018

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 3B25C2B1

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie S-off Shoot-off
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